
Exhibitors A-Z

A
interlift 2025 & TES 2024 hall 6 - 1065
Nürnberg, Germany

AG Elevator systems and metal
technology LLC

hall 6 - 1063

Dubai, United Arab Emirates

AH&MET Asansor SAN. VE TIC. LTD. STI. hall 6 - 1023
Selcuklu / Konya, Türkiye

Akis Asansör Makina Motor Döküm San.
Tic. Ltd. Sti.

hall 6 - 1031

Selcuklu/Konya, Türkiye

Ametal Asansör San ve Tic. A.S. hall 6 - 1035
Tuzla / Istanbul, Türkiye

AMZONE International  LTD. hall 6 - 2011
Sharjah, United Arab Emirates

ANACAM Associazione Nazionale Imprese
di Costruzione e Manutenzione Ascensori

hall 6 - 2070

Roma, Italy

ANICA Associazione Nazionale delle
Industrie di Componenti per Ascensori

hall 6 - 2022

Milano (MI), Italy

Arkel Elektrik Elektronik San. Ve Tic. A.S. hall 6 - 1039
Sancaktepe/Istanbul, Türkiye

Ascend Fuji Elevator (Suzhou) Co. Ltd. hall 6 - 2004
Suzhou, China

Atwell International Ltd hall 6 - 2026
Hallow, Worcester WR2 6PD, United
Kingdom

B
Beijing Shenghe Zhongtai Stainless Steel
Co., Ltd.

hall 6 - 1042

Yizhuan Beijing, China

BESCO hall 6 - 2008
Wagle Estate, Thane, India

C
CANNY Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1045
Suzhou, China

CELIKRAY Celikoglu Demir Celik SAN. ve
TIC. LTD. STI.

hall 6 - 1009

Kratay/KONYA, Türkiye

CHINA ELEVATOR ASSOCIATION (CEA) 61
Jin Guang Avenue

hall 6 - 2074

Langfang-Hebei, China

China Shippers' Association CSA hall 6 - 2074
Beijing, China

CMA SRL hall 6 - 2019
Corato (BA), Italy

Cobianchi Liftteile AG hall 6 - 2055
Oberdiessbach, Switzerland

D
DAPA SRL hall 6 - 2021
Roma (RM), Italy

Dinacell Electrónica, S.L. hall 6 - 2020
Rivas VaciaMadrid, Spain

Dnake Yinghui lot technology (Shanghai)
Co. Ltd.

hall 6 - 2051

Shanghai, China

E
EFESME aisbl - European Federation for
Elevator Small and Medium- Sized
Enterprises

hall 6 - 2070

Brussels, Belgium

Ekdöksan Döküm Metal Otomotiv San. ve.
Tic. Ltd. Sti

hall 6 - 1008

Selcuklu/Konya, Türkiye

Elevator World, Inc. hall 6 - 2059
Mobile/Alabama, United States of America

ELGO BATSCALE AG hall 6 - 2039
Balzers, Liechtenstein

EMAK Asansör Sanayi ve Tic. Ltd. Sti hall 6 - 2012
Kayseri, Türkiye

EMLAK KONUT ASANSÖR Sis. San. ve. Tic.
A.S.

hall 6 - 1027

Umraniye-Istanbul, Türkiye

Epic ME Technical Works LLL (Epic Lifts) hall 6 - 2064
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

EVA Lift Trade hall 6 - 1061
Istanbul, Türkiye

Express Elevators & Lifts Inc. hall 6 - 2061
Brampton, Canada

F
Fenac Teknoloji San. ve. Tic. Ltd Sti. hall 6 - 2014
Atasehir-Istanbul, Türkiye

FIELDBOSS hall 6 - 2009
Toronto, Canada
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Exhibitors A-Z

First Lifts International Co Dis Tic. Ltd. Sti hall 6 - 1033
Karatay/Konya, Türkiye

Foshan AMM International Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1051
Foshan, China

G
GEM - General Elevator Machines SRL hall 6 - 2034
Rovereto (TN), Italy

GEN Elektromekanik San. ve Tic. A.S. hall 6 - 1024
Sancaktepe/Istanbul, Türkiye

General Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 2024
Suzhou - Jiangsu, China

Gerson Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1049
Huzhou City - Zhejiang, China

Giovenzana International B.V. hall 6 - 2068
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

GKE hall 6 - 1005
Huzhou Zhejiang, China

GMV INDIA PVT LTD hall 6 - 1007
Thane, India

Guangzhou Deysse Elevator Fittings Co.,
Ltd.

hall 6 - 2047

Guangzhou, China

H
Hangzhou OPTIMAX Electrical Machinery
Tech Co., Ltd.

hall 6 - 2023

Hangzhou, China

Hedefsan Elektronik Asansör Turizm San.
Ve. Tic. Lti. Sti

hall 6 - 1057

Karatay/Konya, Türkiye

Hengda Fuji Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1047
Huzhou-Zhejiang, China

Henning GmbH & Co. KG hall 6 - 2041
Schwelm, Germany

Huzhou Otstec Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1053
Huzhou City - Zhejiang, China

Huzhou Yide Elevator Co., Ltd hall 6 - 2042
Huzhou City - Zhejiang, China

I
ILION CO., LTD hall 6 - 2010
Gyeonggi-do, South Korea

Invertek Drives hall 6 - 1021
Welshpool, Powys, United Kingdom

ISEEVENTUS PVT LTD. hall 6 - 2060
Powai, Mumbai, India

Itimat Asansör hall 6 - 1030
Selcuklu / Konya, Türkiye

L
Lift City Expo Egypt 2020 hall 6 - 2006
6 October City, Giza, Egypt

LiftEquip GmbH Elevator Components hall 6 - 2056
Neuhausen a.d.F., Germany

Lodige Systems Middle East hall 6 - 1004
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Löher hall 6 - 2002
Izmir, Türkiye

M
MAS Industries Pvt. Ltd. hall 6 - 1026
Mumbai, India

MEILLER Aufzugtüren GmbH hall 6 - 2018
München, Germany

Metalift SRL hall 6 - 2032
Ubersetto di Fiorano (MO), Italy

METEOR Endustri ve Enerji A.S. Izmir
Subes

hall 6 - 2002

Izmir, Türkiye

Montanari Giulio & C. Srl hall 6 - 2038
Modena (MO), Italy

N
Nasco Trading LLC hall 6 - 2007
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Neshat Trading Co. hall 6 - 2052
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Nidec Acim Türkiye End. Kon. Sis. Tic. A.S. hall 6 - 1036
Atasehir - Istanbul, Türkiye

Ningbo Aodepu Elevator Components Co.,
Ltd.

hall 6 - 2035

Ningbo-Zhejiang, China

Ningbo GNL Elevator Spare Parts Co. Ltd. hall 6 - 1006
Ningbo, China

Ningbo WECO Optoelectronic Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 2045
Ningbo City, China
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Exhibitors A-Z

Ningbo XINDA Group Co. Ltd. hall 6 - 1025
Ningbo-Zhejiang, China

NOVA S.r.l. hall 6 - 2036
Crevalcore (BO), Italy

O
OLLER hall 6 - 2015
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Onaylift Onay Asansör Ith. Ihr. San. ve Tic.
Ltd. Sti

hall 6 - 2053

Selcuklu / Konya, Türkiye

Onder Lift Celik Mak. San. ve. Tic. Ltd. Sti. hall 6 - 1028
Turgutlu/Manisa, Türkiye

ORONA S. COOP. hall 6 - 1032
Hernani - Gipuzkoa, Spain

Q
Qualift Asansör San. ve. Tic. Ttd. Sti. hall 6 - 1001
Konya, Türkiye

R
Rayman Elevator Co., Ltd (Nijifuji] hall 6 - 1055
Hangzhou, China

REMER SRL hall 6 - 2030
San Benedetto del Toronto (AP), Italy

S
ALBERTO SASSI S.p.A hall 6 - 2001
Valsamoggia (BO), Italy

SCHAEFER GmbH hall 6 - 2054
Sigmaringen-Laiz, Germany

SCHMERSAL BÖHNKE + PARTNER GmbH
Steuerungssysteme

hall 6 - 1013

Bergisch Gladbach, Germany

Shandong Fujizy Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1046
Dezhou, China

Shanghai Mascens Elevator Co. Ltd. hall 6 - 2046
Shanghai, China

Shanghai Mewalk Technology Co., Ltd hall 6 - 1054
Shanghai, China

Shenyang Yuanda Intellectual Industry
Group Co., Ltd.

hall 6 - 2049

Shenyang, China

SICOR ITALY SRL hall 6 - 2057
Rovereto (TN), Italy

SJEC Corporation hall 6 - 1040
Suzhou, China

SMS SISTEMI E MICROSISTEMI srl hall 6 - 2001
Valsamoggia (BO), Italy

SR Industries hall 6 - 1059
Thane, India

Star Elevator Group hall 6 - 1041
Huzhou, China

START ELEVATOR srl hall 6 - 2028
Calendasco (PC), Italy

SUXUN Elevator Co. Ltd. hall 6 - 1044
Huzhou City - Zhejiang, China

Suzhou DIAO Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 2048
Suzhou, China

Suzhou Fuji Elevator Co., Ltd hall 6 - 2005
Jiangsu, China

T
Tadex Metal products Trading LLC hall 6 - 2050
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Tecnova Plus Lifts & Escalators hall 6 - 2013
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Tectronics Engineers hall 6 - 1020
Rajkot, India

Terzian Lifts assembling LLC. hall 6 - 2029
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

The Art for National Quality hall 6 - 1034
Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

The Peelle Company hall 6 - 1017
Hauppauge NY 11788, United States of
America

Tianjin GOLDSUN Wire Rope Ltd. hall 6 - 2033
Tianjin, China

Torro Industries LLP "Vert Elevators" hall 6 - 1018
Ahmedabad, India

V
VFA-Interlift e.V. Verband für
Aufzugstechnik

hall 6 - 2040

Hamburg, Germany

Virgo Communications SLM WORLD EXPO
2026

hall 6 - 2072

Bangalore, Karnataka, India
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Exhibitors A-Z

W
WEG Automation Europe S.r.l hall 6 - 1010
Gerenzano (VA), Italy

Wittur Holding GmbH hall 6 - 1048
Wiedenzhausen, Germany

WUHAN Elevator Components Inter`L
Trading Co., Ltd.

hall 6 - 1043

Wuhan, China

WUXI Universal Steel Rope Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1050
Wuxi City Jiangsu, China

X
xcrcx corporation hall 6 - 1040
Suzhou, China

Z
Zhejiang BAOSCO New Materials Corp. hall 6 - 2044
Huzhou-Zhejiang, China

Zhejiang NPLT Elevator Co., Ltd hall 6 - 1052
Huzhou City, China

Zhejiang XIZI FORVORDA Electrical
Machinery Co., Ltd.

hall 6 - 2023

Hangzhou, China

Ziehl Abegg Middle East FZE hall 6 - 2043
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
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Exhibitors by Country

Belgium
EFESME aisbl - European Federation for
Elevator Small and Medium- Sized
Enterprises

hall 6 - 2070

Brussels, Belgium

Canada
Express Elevators & Lifts Inc. hall 6 - 2061
Brampton, Canada

FIELDBOSS hall 6 - 2009
Toronto, Canada

China
Ascend Fuji Elevator (Suzhou) Co. Ltd. hall 6 - 2004
Suzhou, China

Beijing Shenghe Zhongtai Stainless Steel
Co., Ltd.

hall 6 - 1042

Yizhuan Beijing, China

CANNY Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1045
Suzhou, China

CHINA ELEVATOR ASSOCIATION (CEA) 61
Jin Guang Avenue

hall 6 - 2074

Langfang-Hebei, China

China Shippers' Association CSA hall 6 - 2074
Beijing, China

Dnake Yinghui lot technology (Shanghai)
Co. Ltd.

hall 6 - 2051

Shanghai, China

Foshan AMM International Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1051
Foshan, China

General Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 2024
Suzhou - Jiangsu, China

Gerson Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1049
Huzhou City - Zhejiang, China

GKE hall 6 - 1005
Huzhou Zhejiang, China

Guangzhou Deysse Elevator Fittings Co.,
Ltd.

hall 6 - 2047

Guangzhou, China

Hangzhou OPTIMAX Electrical Machinery
Tech Co., Ltd.

hall 6 - 2023

Hangzhou, China

Hengda Fuji Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1047
Huzhou-Zhejiang, China

Huzhou Otstec Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1053
Huzhou City - Zhejiang, China

Huzhou Yide Elevator Co., Ltd hall 6 - 2042
Huzhou City - Zhejiang, China

Ningbo Aodepu Elevator Components Co.,
Ltd.

hall 6 - 2035

Ningbo-Zhejiang, China

Ningbo GNL Elevator Spare Parts Co. Ltd. hall 6 - 1006
Ningbo, China

Ningbo WECO Optoelectronic Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 2045
Ningbo City, China

Ningbo XINDA Group Co. Ltd. hall 6 - 1025
Ningbo-Zhejiang, China

Rayman Elevator Co., Ltd (Nijifuji] hall 6 - 1055
Hangzhou, China

Shandong Fujizy Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1046
Dezhou, China

Shanghai Mascens Elevator Co. Ltd. hall 6 - 2046
Shanghai, China

Shanghai Mewalk Technology Co., Ltd hall 6 - 1054
Shanghai, China

Shenyang Yuanda Intellectual Industry
Group Co., Ltd.

hall 6 - 2049

Shenyang, China

SJEC Corporation hall 6 - 1040
Suzhou, China

Star Elevator Group hall 6 - 1041
Huzhou, China

SUXUN Elevator Co. Ltd. hall 6 - 1044
Huzhou City - Zhejiang, China

Suzhou DIAO Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 2048
Suzhou, China

Suzhou Fuji Elevator Co., Ltd hall 6 - 2005
Jiangsu, China

Tianjin GOLDSUN Wire Rope Ltd. hall 6 - 2033
Tianjin, China

WUHAN Elevator Components Inter`L
Trading Co., Ltd.

hall 6 - 1043

Wuhan, China

WUXI Universal Steel Rope Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1050
Wuxi City Jiangsu, China

xcrcx corporation hall 6 - 1040
Suzhou, China
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Exhibitors by Country

Zhejiang BAOSCO New Materials Corp. hall 6 - 2044
Huzhou-Zhejiang, China

Zhejiang NPLT Elevator Co., Ltd hall 6 - 1052
Huzhou City, China

Zhejiang XIZI FORVORDA Electrical
Machinery Co., Ltd.

hall 6 - 2023

Hangzhou, China

Egypt
Lift City Expo Egypt 2020 hall 6 - 2006
6 October City, Giza, Egypt

Germany
interlift 2025 & TES 2024 hall 6 - 1065
Nürnberg, Germany

Henning GmbH & Co. KG hall 6 - 2041
Schwelm, Germany

LiftEquip GmbH Elevator Components hall 6 - 2056
Neuhausen a.d.F., Germany

MEILLER Aufzugtüren GmbH hall 6 - 2018
München, Germany

SCHAEFER GmbH hall 6 - 2054
Sigmaringen-Laiz, Germany

SCHMERSAL BÖHNKE + PARTNER GmbH
Steuerungssysteme

hall 6 - 1013

Bergisch Gladbach, Germany

VFA-Interlift e.V. Verband für
Aufzugstechnik

hall 6 - 2040

Hamburg, Germany

Wittur Holding GmbH hall 6 - 1048
Wiedenzhausen, Germany

India
BESCO hall 6 - 2008
Wagle Estate, Thane, India

GMV INDIA PVT LTD hall 6 - 1007
Thane, India

ISEEVENTUS PVT LTD. hall 6 - 2060
Powai, Mumbai, India

MAS Industries Pvt. Ltd. hall 6 - 1026
Mumbai, India

SR Industries hall 6 - 1059
Thane, India

Tectronics Engineers hall 6 - 1020
Rajkot, India

Torro Industries LLP "Vert Elevators" hall 6 - 1018
Ahmedabad, India

Virgo Communications SLM WORLD EXPO
2026

hall 6 - 2072

Bangalore, Karnataka, India

Italy
ANACAM Associazione Nazionale Imprese
di Costruzione e Manutenzione Ascensori

hall 6 - 2070

Roma, Italy

ANICA Associazione Nazionale delle
Industrie di Componenti per Ascensori

hall 6 - 2022

Milano (MI), Italy

CMA SRL hall 6 - 2019
Corato (BA), Italy

DAPA SRL hall 6 - 2021
Roma (RM), Italy

GEM - General Elevator Machines SRL hall 6 - 2034
Rovereto (TN), Italy

Metalift SRL hall 6 - 2032
Ubersetto di Fiorano (MO), Italy

Montanari Giulio & C. Srl hall 6 - 2038
Modena (MO), Italy

NOVA S.r.l. hall 6 - 2036
Crevalcore (BO), Italy

REMER SRL hall 6 - 2030
San Benedetto del Toronto (AP), Italy

ALBERTO SASSI S.p.A hall 6 - 2001
Valsamoggia (BO), Italy

SICOR ITALY SRL hall 6 - 2057
Rovereto (TN), Italy

SMS SISTEMI E MICROSISTEMI srl hall 6 - 2001
Valsamoggia (BO), Italy

START ELEVATOR srl hall 6 - 2028
Calendasco (PC), Italy

WEG Automation Europe S.r.l hall 6 - 1010
Gerenzano (VA), Italy

Liechtenstein
ELGO BATSCALE AG hall 6 - 2039
Balzers, Liechtenstein
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https://null/company/Montanari+Giulio+%26amp%3B+C.+Srl--129327
https://null/company/NOVA+S.r.l.--131225
https://null/company/NOVA+S.r.l.--131225
https://null/company/REMER+SRL--134287
https://null/company/REMER+SRL--134287
https://null/company/ALBERTO+SASSI+S.p.A--129289
https://null/company/ALBERTO+SASSI+S.p.A--129289
https://null/company/SICOR+ITALY+SRL--131259
https://null/company/SICOR+ITALY+SRL--131259
https://null/company/SMS+SISTEMI+E+MICROSISTEMI+srl--130195
https://null/company/SMS+SISTEMI+E+MICROSISTEMI+srl--130195
https://null/company/START+ELEVATOR+srl--133980
https://null/company/START+ELEVATOR+srl--133980
https://null/company/WEG+Automation+Europe+S.r.l--130596
https://null/company/WEG+Automation+Europe+S.r.l--130596
https://null/company/ELGO+BATSCALE+AG--129334
https://null/company/ELGO+BATSCALE+AG--129334


Exhibitors by Country

South Korea
ILION CO., LTD hall 6 - 2010
Gyeonggi-do, South Korea

Spain
Dinacell Electrónica, S.L. hall 6 - 2020
Rivas VaciaMadrid, Spain

ORONA S. COOP. hall 6 - 1032
Hernani - Gipuzkoa, Spain

Switzerland
Cobianchi Liftteile AG hall 6 - 2055
Oberdiessbach, Switzerland

Türkiye
AH&MET Asansor SAN. VE TIC. LTD. STI. hall 6 - 1023
Selcuklu / Konya, Türkiye

Akis Asansör Makina Motor Döküm San.
Tic. Ltd. Sti.

hall 6 - 1031

Selcuklu/Konya, Türkiye

Ametal Asansör San ve Tic. A.S. hall 6 - 1035
Tuzla / Istanbul, Türkiye

Arkel Elektrik Elektronik San. Ve Tic. A.S. hall 6 - 1039
Sancaktepe/Istanbul, Türkiye

CELIKRAY Celikoglu Demir Celik SAN. ve
TIC. LTD. STI.

hall 6 - 1009

Kratay/KONYA, Türkiye

Ekdöksan Döküm Metal Otomotiv San. ve.
Tic. Ltd. Sti

hall 6 - 1008

Selcuklu/Konya, Türkiye

EMAK Asansör Sanayi ve Tic. Ltd. Sti hall 6 - 2012
Kayseri, Türkiye

EMLAK KONUT ASANSÖR Sis. San. ve. Tic.
A.S.

hall 6 - 1027

Umraniye-Istanbul, Türkiye

EVA Lift Trade hall 6 - 1061
Istanbul, Türkiye

Fenac Teknoloji San. ve. Tic. Ltd Sti. hall 6 - 2014
Atasehir-Istanbul, Türkiye

First Lifts International Co Dis Tic. Ltd. Sti hall 6 - 1033
Karatay/Konya, Türkiye

GEN Elektromekanik San. ve Tic. A.S. hall 6 - 1024
Sancaktepe/Istanbul, Türkiye

Hedefsan Elektronik Asansör Turizm San.
Ve. Tic. Lti. Sti

hall 6 - 1057

Karatay/Konya, Türkiye

Itimat Asansör hall 6 - 1030
Selcuklu / Konya, Türkiye

Löher hall 6 - 2002
Izmir, Türkiye

METEOR Endustri ve Enerji A.S. Izmir
Subes

hall 6 - 2002

Izmir, Türkiye

Nidec Acim Türkiye End. Kon. Sis. Tic. A.S. hall 6 - 1036
Atasehir - Istanbul, Türkiye

Onaylift Onay Asansör Ith. Ihr. San. ve Tic.
Ltd. Sti

hall 6 - 2053

Selcuklu / Konya, Türkiye

Onder Lift Celik Mak. San. ve. Tic. Ltd. Sti. hall 6 - 1028
Turgutlu/Manisa, Türkiye

Qualift Asansör San. ve. Tic. Ttd. Sti. hall 6 - 1001
Konya, Türkiye

United Arab Emirates
AG Elevator systems and metal
technology LLC

hall 6 - 1063

Dubai, United Arab Emirates

AMZONE International  LTD. hall 6 - 2011
Sharjah, United Arab Emirates

Epic ME Technical Works LLL (Epic Lifts) hall 6 - 2064
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Giovenzana International B.V. hall 6 - 2068
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Lodige Systems Middle East hall 6 - 1004
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Nasco Trading LLC hall 6 - 2007
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Neshat Trading Co. hall 6 - 2052
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

OLLER hall 6 - 2015
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Tadex Metal products Trading LLC hall 6 - 2050
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Tecnova Plus Lifts & Escalators hall 6 - 2013
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Terzian Lifts assembling LLC. hall 6 - 2029
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
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https://null/company/ILION+CO.%2C+LTD--131321
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https://null/company/Akis+Asansor+Makina+Motor+Dokum+San.+Tic.+Ltd.+Sti.--129288
https://null/company/Akis+Asansor+Makina+Motor+Dokum+San.+Tic.+Ltd.+Sti.--129288
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https://null/company/Arkel+Elektrik+Elektronik+San.+Ve+Tic.+A.S.--125941
https://null/company/Arkel+Elektrik+Elektronik+San.+Ve+Tic.+A.S.--125941
https://null/company/CELIKRAY+Celikoglu+Demir+Celik+SAN.+ve+TIC.+LTD.+STI.--130433
https://null/company/CELIKRAY+Celikoglu+Demir+Celik+SAN.+ve+TIC.+LTD.+STI.--130433
https://null/company/CELIKRAY+Celikoglu+Demir+Celik+SAN.+ve+TIC.+LTD.+STI.--130433
https://null/company/Ekdoksan+Dokum+Metal+Otomotiv+San.+ve.+Tic.+Ltd.+Sti--130777
https://null/company/Ekdoksan+Dokum+Metal+Otomotiv+San.+ve.+Tic.+Ltd.+Sti--130777
https://null/company/Ekdoksan+Dokum+Metal+Otomotiv+San.+ve.+Tic.+Ltd.+Sti--130777
https://null/company/EMAK+Asansor+Sanayi+ve+Tic.+Ltd.+Sti--133976
https://null/company/EMAK+Asansor+Sanayi+ve+Tic.+Ltd.+Sti--133976
https://null/company/EMLAK+KONUT+ASANSOR+Sis.+San.+ve.+Tic.+A.S.--132588
https://null/company/EMLAK+KONUT+ASANSOR+Sis.+San.+ve.+Tic.+A.S.--132588
https://null/company/EMLAK+KONUT+ASANSOR+Sis.+San.+ve.+Tic.+A.S.--132588
https://null/company/EVA+Lift+Trade--134905
https://null/company/EVA+Lift+Trade--134905
https://null/company/Fenac+Teknoloji+San.+ve.+Tic.+Ltd+Sti.--133975
https://null/company/Fenac+Teknoloji+San.+ve.+Tic.+Ltd+Sti.--133975
https://null/company/First+Lifts+International+Co+Dis+Tic.+Ltd.+Sti--129160
https://null/company/First+Lifts+International+Co+Dis+Tic.+Ltd.+Sti--129160
https://null/company/GEN+Elektromekanik+San.+ve+Tic.+A.S.--129159
https://null/company/GEN+Elektromekanik+San.+ve+Tic.+A.S.--129159
https://null/company/Hedefsan+Elektronik+Asansor+Turizm+San.+Ve.+Tic.+Lti.+Sti--133977
https://null/company/Hedefsan+Elektronik+Asansor+Turizm+San.+Ve.+Tic.+Lti.+Sti--133977
https://null/company/Hedefsan+Elektronik+Asansor+Turizm+San.+Ve.+Tic.+Lti.+Sti--133977
https://null/company/Itimat+Asansor--135008
https://null/company/Itimat+Asansor--135008
https://null/company/Loher--135103
https://null/company/Loher--135103
https://null/company/METEOR+Endustri+ve+Enerji+A.S.+Izmir+Subes--134025
https://null/company/METEOR+Endustri+ve+Enerji+A.S.+Izmir+Subes--134025
https://null/company/METEOR+Endustri+ve+Enerji+A.S.+Izmir+Subes--134025
https://null/company/Nidec+Acim+Turkiye+End.+Kon.+Sis.+Tic.+A.S.--126459
https://null/company/Nidec+Acim+Turkiye+End.+Kon.+Sis.+Tic.+A.S.--126459
https://null/company/Onaylift+Onay+Asansor+Ith.+Ihr.+San.+ve+Tic.+Ltd.+Sti--132184
https://null/company/Onaylift+Onay+Asansor+Ith.+Ihr.+San.+ve+Tic.+Ltd.+Sti--132184
https://null/company/Onaylift+Onay+Asansor+Ith.+Ihr.+San.+ve+Tic.+Ltd.+Sti--132184
https://null/company/Onder+Lift+Celik+Mak.+San.+ve.+Tic.+Ltd.+Sti.--130779
https://null/company/Onder+Lift+Celik+Mak.+San.+ve.+Tic.+Ltd.+Sti.--130779
https://null/company/Qualift+Asansor+San.+ve.+Tic.+Ttd.+Sti.--132929
https://null/company/Qualift+Asansor+San.+ve.+Tic.+Ttd.+Sti.--132929
https://null/company/AG+Elevator+systems+and+metal+technology+LLC--134324
https://null/company/AG+Elevator+systems+and+metal+technology+LLC--134324
https://null/company/AG+Elevator+systems+and+metal+technology+LLC--134324
https://null/company/AMZONE+International++LTD.--132190
https://null/company/AMZONE+International++LTD.--132190
https://null/company/Epic+ME+Technical+Works+LLL+%28Epic+Lifts%29--134322
https://null/company/Epic+ME+Technical+Works+LLL+%28Epic+Lifts%29--134322
https://null/company/Giovenzana+International+B.V.--135058
https://null/company/Giovenzana+International+B.V.--135058
https://null/company/Lodige+Systems+Middle+East--134017
https://null/company/Lodige+Systems+Middle+East--134017
https://null/company/Nasco+Trading+LLC--133424
https://null/company/Nasco+Trading+LLC--133424
https://null/company/Neshat+Trading+Co.--131556
https://null/company/Neshat+Trading+Co.--131556
https://null/company/OLLER--132837
https://null/company/OLLER--132837
https://null/company/Tadex+Metal+products+Trading+LLC--134019
https://null/company/Tadex+Metal+products+Trading+LLC--134019
https://null/company/Tecnova+Plus+Lifts+%26amp%3B+Escalators--133978
https://null/company/Tecnova+Plus+Lifts+%26amp%3B+Escalators--133978
https://null/company/Terzian+Lifts+assembling+LLC.--132359
https://null/company/Terzian+Lifts+assembling+LLC.--132359


Exhibitors by Country

The Art for National Quality hall 6 - 1034
Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

Ziehl Abegg Middle East FZE hall 6 - 2043
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

United Kingdom
Atwell International Ltd hall 6 - 2026
Hallow, Worcester WR2 6PD, United
Kingdom

Invertek Drives hall 6 - 1021
Welshpool, Powys, United Kingdom

United States of America
Elevator World, Inc. hall 6 - 2059
Mobile/Alabama, United States of America

The Peelle Company hall 6 - 1017
Hauppauge NY 11788, United States of
America
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https://null/company/The+Art+for+National+Quality--131002
https://null/company/The+Art+for+National+Quality--131002
https://null/company/Ziehl+Abegg+Middle+East+FZE--130302
https://null/company/Ziehl+Abegg+Middle+East+FZE--130302
https://null/company/Atwell+International+Ltd--132909
https://null/company/Atwell+International+Ltd--132909
https://null/company/Atwell+International+Ltd--132909
https://null/company/Invertek+Drives--127459
https://null/company/Invertek+Drives--127459
https://null/company/Elevator+World%2C+Inc.--134966
https://null/company/Elevator+World%2C+Inc.--134966
https://null/company/The+Peelle+Company--129323
https://null/company/The+Peelle+Company--129323
https://null/company/The+Peelle+Company--129323


Exhibitors by Hall

interlift 2025 & TES 2024 hall 6 - 1065
Nürnberg, Germany

AG Elevator systems and metal
technology LLC

hall 6 - 1063

Dubai, United Arab Emirates

AH&MET Asansor SAN. VE TIC. LTD. STI. hall 6 - 1023
Selcuklu / Konya, Türkiye

Akis Asansör Makina Motor Döküm San.
Tic. Ltd. Sti.

hall 6 - 1031

Selcuklu/Konya, Türkiye

Ametal Asansör San ve Tic. A.S. hall 6 - 1035
Tuzla / Istanbul, Türkiye

AMZONE International  LTD. hall 6 - 2011
Sharjah, United Arab Emirates

ANACAM Associazione Nazionale Imprese
di Costruzione e Manutenzione Ascensori

hall 6 - 2070

Roma, Italy

ANICA Associazione Nazionale delle
Industrie di Componenti per Ascensori

hall 6 - 2022

Milano (MI), Italy

Arkel Elektrik Elektronik San. Ve Tic. A.S. hall 6 - 1039
Sancaktepe/Istanbul, Türkiye

Ascend Fuji Elevator (Suzhou) Co. Ltd. hall 6 - 2004
Suzhou, China

Atwell International Ltd hall 6 - 2026
Hallow, Worcester WR2 6PD, United
Kingdom

Beijing Shenghe Zhongtai Stainless Steel
Co., Ltd.

hall 6 - 1042

Yizhuan Beijing, China

BESCO hall 6 - 2008
Wagle Estate, Thane, India

CANNY Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1045
Suzhou, China

CELIKRAY Celikoglu Demir Celik SAN. ve
TIC. LTD. STI.

hall 6 - 1009

Kratay/KONYA, Türkiye

CHINA ELEVATOR ASSOCIATION (CEA) 61
Jin Guang Avenue

hall 6 - 2074

Langfang-Hebei, China

China Shippers' Association CSA hall 6 - 2074
Beijing, China

CMA SRL hall 6 - 2019
Corato (BA), Italy

Cobianchi Liftteile AG hall 6 - 2055
Oberdiessbach, Switzerland

DAPA SRL hall 6 - 2021
Roma (RM), Italy

Dinacell Electrónica, S.L. hall 6 - 2020
Rivas VaciaMadrid, Spain

Dnake Yinghui lot technology (Shanghai)
Co. Ltd.

hall 6 - 2051

Shanghai, China

EFESME aisbl - European Federation for
Elevator Small and Medium- Sized
Enterprises

hall 6 - 2070

Brussels, Belgium

Ekdöksan Döküm Metal Otomotiv San. ve.
Tic. Ltd. Sti

hall 6 - 1008

Selcuklu/Konya, Türkiye

Elevator World, Inc. hall 6 - 2059
Mobile/Alabama, United States of America

ELGO BATSCALE AG hall 6 - 2039
Balzers, Liechtenstein

EMAK Asansör Sanayi ve Tic. Ltd. Sti hall 6 - 2012
Kayseri, Türkiye

EMLAK KONUT ASANSÖR Sis. San. ve. Tic.
A.S.

hall 6 - 1027

Umraniye-Istanbul, Türkiye

Epic ME Technical Works LLL (Epic Lifts) hall 6 - 2064
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

EVA Lift Trade hall 6 - 1061
Istanbul, Türkiye

Express Elevators & Lifts Inc. hall 6 - 2061
Brampton, Canada

Fenac Teknoloji San. ve. Tic. Ltd Sti. hall 6 - 2014
Atasehir-Istanbul, Türkiye

FIELDBOSS hall 6 - 2009
Toronto, Canada

First Lifts International Co Dis Tic. Ltd. Sti hall 6 - 1033
Karatay/Konya, Türkiye

Foshan AMM International Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1051
Foshan, China

GEM - General Elevator Machines SRL hall 6 - 2034
Rovereto (TN), Italy

GEN Elektromekanik San. ve Tic. A.S. hall 6 - 1024
Sancaktepe/Istanbul, Türkiye

General Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 2024
Suzhou - Jiangsu, China
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https://null/company/Atwell+International+Ltd--132909
https://null/company/Atwell+International+Ltd--132909
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https://null/company/CELIKRAY+Celikoglu+Demir+Celik+SAN.+ve+TIC.+LTD.+STI.--130433
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Exhibitors by Hall

Gerson Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1049
Huzhou City - Zhejiang, China

Giovenzana International B.V. hall 6 - 2068
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

GKE hall 6 - 1005
Huzhou Zhejiang, China

GMV INDIA PVT LTD hall 6 - 1007
Thane, India

Guangzhou Deysse Elevator Fittings Co.,
Ltd.

hall 6 - 2047

Guangzhou, China

Hangzhou OPTIMAX Electrical Machinery
Tech Co., Ltd.

hall 6 - 2023

Hangzhou, China

Hedefsan Elektronik Asansör Turizm San.
Ve. Tic. Lti. Sti

hall 6 - 1057

Karatay/Konya, Türkiye

Hengda Fuji Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1047
Huzhou-Zhejiang, China

Henning GmbH & Co. KG hall 6 - 2041
Schwelm, Germany

Huzhou Otstec Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1053
Huzhou City - Zhejiang, China

Huzhou Yide Elevator Co., Ltd hall 6 - 2042
Huzhou City - Zhejiang, China

ILION CO., LTD hall 6 - 2010
Gyeonggi-do, South Korea

Invertek Drives hall 6 - 1021
Welshpool, Powys, United Kingdom

ISEEVENTUS PVT LTD. hall 6 - 2060
Powai, Mumbai, India

Itimat Asansör hall 6 - 1030
Selcuklu / Konya, Türkiye

Lift City Expo Egypt 2020 hall 6 - 2006
6 October City, Giza, Egypt

LiftEquip GmbH Elevator Components hall 6 - 2056
Neuhausen a.d.F., Germany

Lodige Systems Middle East hall 6 - 1004
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Löher hall 6 - 2002
Izmir, Türkiye

MAS Industries Pvt. Ltd. hall 6 - 1026
Mumbai, India

MEILLER Aufzugtüren GmbH hall 6 - 2018
München, Germany

Metalift SRL hall 6 - 2032
Ubersetto di Fiorano (MO), Italy

METEOR Endustri ve Enerji A.S. Izmir
Subes

hall 6 - 2002

Izmir, Türkiye

Montanari Giulio & C. Srl hall 6 - 2038
Modena (MO), Italy

Nasco Trading LLC hall 6 - 2007
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Neshat Trading Co. hall 6 - 2052
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Nidec Acim Türkiye End. Kon. Sis. Tic. A.S. hall 6 - 1036
Atasehir - Istanbul, Türkiye

Ningbo Aodepu Elevator Components Co.,
Ltd.

hall 6 - 2035

Ningbo-Zhejiang, China

Ningbo GNL Elevator Spare Parts Co. Ltd. hall 6 - 1006
Ningbo, China

Ningbo WECO Optoelectronic Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 2045
Ningbo City, China

Ningbo XINDA Group Co. Ltd. hall 6 - 1025
Ningbo-Zhejiang, China

NOVA S.r.l. hall 6 - 2036
Crevalcore (BO), Italy

OLLER hall 6 - 2015
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Onaylift Onay Asansör Ith. Ihr. San. ve Tic.
Ltd. Sti

hall 6 - 2053

Selcuklu / Konya, Türkiye

Onder Lift Celik Mak. San. ve. Tic. Ltd. Sti. hall 6 - 1028
Turgutlu/Manisa, Türkiye

ORONA S. COOP. hall 6 - 1032
Hernani - Gipuzkoa, Spain

Qualift Asansör San. ve. Tic. Ttd. Sti. hall 6 - 1001
Konya, Türkiye

Rayman Elevator Co., Ltd (Nijifuji] hall 6 - 1055
Hangzhou, China

REMER SRL hall 6 - 2030
San Benedetto del Toronto (AP), Italy

ALBERTO SASSI S.p.A hall 6 - 2001
Valsamoggia (BO), Italy
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Exhibitors by Hall

SCHAEFER GmbH hall 6 - 2054
Sigmaringen-Laiz, Germany

SCHMERSAL BÖHNKE + PARTNER GmbH
Steuerungssysteme

hall 6 - 1013

Bergisch Gladbach, Germany

Shandong Fujizy Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1046
Dezhou, China

Shanghai Mascens Elevator Co. Ltd. hall 6 - 2046
Shanghai, China

Shanghai Mewalk Technology Co., Ltd hall 6 - 1054
Shanghai, China

Shenyang Yuanda Intellectual Industry
Group Co., Ltd.

hall 6 - 2049

Shenyang, China

SICOR ITALY SRL hall 6 - 2057
Rovereto (TN), Italy

SJEC Corporation hall 6 - 1040
Suzhou, China

SMS SISTEMI E MICROSISTEMI srl hall 6 - 2001
Valsamoggia (BO), Italy

SR Industries hall 6 - 1059
Thane, India

Star Elevator Group hall 6 - 1041
Huzhou, China

START ELEVATOR srl hall 6 - 2028
Calendasco (PC), Italy

SUXUN Elevator Co. Ltd. hall 6 - 1044
Huzhou City - Zhejiang, China

Suzhou DIAO Elevator Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 2048
Suzhou, China

Suzhou Fuji Elevator Co., Ltd hall 6 - 2005
Jiangsu, China

Tadex Metal products Trading LLC hall 6 - 2050
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Tecnova Plus Lifts & Escalators hall 6 - 2013
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Tectronics Engineers hall 6 - 1020
Rajkot, India

Terzian Lifts assembling LLC. hall 6 - 2029
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

The Art for National Quality hall 6 - 1034
Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

The Peelle Company hall 6 - 1017
Hauppauge NY 11788, United States of
America

Tianjin GOLDSUN Wire Rope Ltd. hall 6 - 2033
Tianjin, China

Torro Industries LLP "Vert Elevators" hall 6 - 1018
Ahmedabad, India

VFA-Interlift e.V. Verband für
Aufzugstechnik

hall 6 - 2040

Hamburg, Germany

Virgo Communications SLM WORLD EXPO
2026

hall 6 - 2072

Bangalore, Karnataka, India

WEG Automation Europe S.r.l hall 6 - 1010
Gerenzano (VA), Italy

Wittur Holding GmbH hall 6 - 1048
Wiedenzhausen, Germany

WUHAN Elevator Components Inter`L
Trading Co., Ltd.

hall 6 - 1043

Wuhan, China

WUXI Universal Steel Rope Co., Ltd. hall 6 - 1050
Wuxi City Jiangsu, China

xcrcx corporation hall 6 - 1040
Suzhou, China

Zhejiang BAOSCO New Materials Corp. hall 6 - 2044
Huzhou-Zhejiang, China

Zhejiang NPLT Elevator Co., Ltd hall 6 - 1052
Huzhou City, China

Zhejiang XIZI FORVORDA Electrical
Machinery Co., Ltd.

hall 6 - 2023

Hangzhou, China

Ziehl Abegg Middle East FZE hall 6 - 2043
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
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